
Boys U12
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Cambridge 1 Daniel Sinclair 15:21 15:21

Ryan Nelson 15:40 31:01
Matthew Sinclair 17:12 48:13

Lake City Emma Hickson 17:17 17:17
Freya Lord 16:01 33:18
Conor Lysaght 15:33 48:51

Cambridge 2 David Sinclair 27:23 27:23
Riley Bellamy 15:15 42:38
Jack Charlton 18:19 1:00:57

Girls U16
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Cambridge Eliana Slaney 16:41 16:41

Ruby Sinclair 16:17 32:58
Maliaika Kilian 14:42 47:40

Boys U16
Hamilton HAWKS Conner Tristram 10:54 10:54

Lochie Montgomerie 11:32 22:26
Sam Montgomerie 10:56 33:22

Cambridge William Sinclair 11:11 11:11
Joseph Sinclair 12:35 23:46
Zach Bellamy 13:02 36:48

Senior Woman
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton HAWKS Grace Ritchie 11:59 11:59

Sam Corbett 12:58 24:57
Lucy Farrell 13:27 38:24
Sarah Murphy 12:50 51:14

Lake City Megan Grant 12:59 12:59
Kate Rea 13:29 26:28
Lydia Hale 12:35 39:03
Amy Bray 15:24 54:27

Cambridge Kerryn Smith 15:54 15:54
Martina Dunne 14:03 29:57
Annette Langlands 16:38 46:35

45th Matamata Round the Streets Relay Results - 3.3km
Saturday 8th August 2015
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Helen Collins 16:29 1:03:04

Frankton Sandra Parker 16:02 16:02
Meg Dawson 16:40 32:42
Tina Beckley 16:41 49:23
Tina Beckley 17:05 1:06:28

Masters Woman
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Lake City 1 Sue Crowley 11:53 11:53

Melanie Thompson 13:06 24:59
Sian Twiddy 13:20 38:19
Jodie Hickson 14:43 53:02

Hamilton HAWKS Maureen Leonard 13:09 13:09
Trish Stockman 14:21 27:30
Ellie Broadridge 15:30 43:00
Dot Larsen 14:58 57:58

Lake City 2 Dee Horne 15:18 15:18
Luanna George 16:41 31:59
Jeanene Lysaght 19:51 51:50
Rachael Meerkerk 17:45 1:09:35

Matamata Patrice Stitchbury 16:41 16:41
Jenny Brady 18:42 35:23
Gill Hampton 16:54 52:17
Jackie Davies 17:52 1:10:09

Senior Men
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Pakuranga 1 Jonny McKee 10:04 10:04

Jonny McKee 10:14 20:18
Steve Langdon 10:44 31:02
Nick Pannett 10:56 41:58
Mark Toplis 10:52 52:50

Hamilton HAWKS 1 Lance Brew 10:51 10:51
David Lee 10:42 21:33
Mathijs Wetzels 11:09 32:42
Matt Scott 10:46 43:28
Kristian Krog 11:09 54:37

Lake City 1 Steven O'Callaghan 10:28 10:28
Carl Fischer 11:03 21:31
Jason Steyn-Ross 11:35 33:06
Andrew Twiddy 12:19 45:25
Kerry Robinson 12:46 58:11
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Pakuranga 2 Quin Wallwork 11:18 11:18
Adam Berry 12:04 23:22
Jonny McKee 10:14 33:36
Andrew Peskett 12:05 45:41
Adrian Edge 13:09 58:50

Hamilton HAWKS 2 Marc Scott 11:38 11:38
Garry Wilson 13:13 24:51
Kevin Knowles 12:30 37:21
Max Field 14:54 52:15
Grant Budd 12:16 1:04:31

Lake City 2 Gaine Petterson 12:52 12:52
Marcel Meerkerk 14:51 27:43
Mike Bray 12:49 40:32
Erin Leahy 14:04 54:36
Chris Lord 13:49 1:08:25

Matamata Jordon Hicks 11:50 11:50
Richard Orr 13:17 25:07
Dave Taylor 15:10 40:17
Yanni Elefthiadus 13:54 54:11
Glenn Valler 14:50 1:09:01

Masters Men
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton HAWKS 1 Allen Brears 10:45 10:45

John Crane 10:51 21:36
Andrew Wark 10:55 32:31
Glenn Sexton 10:55 43:26
Jason Cameron 11:09 54:35

Lake City Tony Broadhead 10:43 10:43
Adrian Lysaght 10:49 21:32
Chris Corney 11:17 32:49
Andy Hickson 12:15 45:04
Dave Cronshaw 11:39 56:43

Cambridge 1 Paul Signal 12:40 12:40
Grant Kobus 13:31 26:11
Craig Sinclair 13:04 39:15
John Charlton 11:46 51:01
John Charlton 11:56 1:02:57

Tauranga Russel Lake 11:57 11:57
Russel Lake 12:09 24:06
Stewart Simpson 13:06 37:12
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Stewart Simpson 12:56 50:08
Malcolm Taylor 18:22 1:08:30

Cambridge 2 Mark Searle 14:18 14:18
Craig Wilson 13:57 28:15
Craig Wilson 14:04 42:19
Cobus Kilian 15:25 57:44
Ian Clarke 14:49 1:12:33

Hamilton HAWKS 2 Graham Clarkin 15:04 15:04
Vaughan Kestle 15:17 30:21
Gilbert MacDonald 15:27 45:48
Gordon Spiers 16:17 1:02:05
Darryl Conn 14:09 1:16:14

Mens Super Vet 60+
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Tauranga Gavin Smith 12:27 12:27

Murray Clarkson 13:35 26:02
Dennis Madden 13:49 39:51
Barry Watson 13:52 53:43

Lake City Lindsay Foster 14:11 14:11
Phil Gulbransen 14:06 28:17
John Harvey 15:11 43:28
Peter Vyver 18:32 1:02:00

Cambridge John Robinson 15:16 15:16
John Robinson 15:22 30:38
George Chambers 16:51 47:29
Bruce McComb 20:18 1:07:47

Matamata Geoff Ralph 18:33 18:33
Viv Parker 22:32 41:05
Kevin Guest 15:17 56:22
George Caddie 22:33 1:18:55

Walkers
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Lake City 1 Rinus Adriannsz 26:30 26:30

Diana van der Akker 23:56 50:26
Helen Foster 25:37 1:16:03

Lake City 2 Alan Ryan 24:24 24:24
Marieke Wass 24:10 48:34
Jessica Pickering 27:44 1:16:18

Cambridge Murray Jackson 23:08 23:08
Margaret Fisher 26:21 49:29
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Margaretta Slaney 27:17 1:16:46

Lake City 3 Denise Caudwell 24:24 24:24
Gay Timpany 24:32 48:56
Dawne Sharplin 27:54 1:16:50
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